1	CITY	Y OF LITTLETON, COLORADO
2		Resolution No. 64
4		G
5		Series, 2019
6 7	A RESOLUTION OF	THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF
8	LITTLETON, COLORADO, AMENDING THE COOPERATION AND	
9	LOAN AGREEMENT WITH LITTLETON INVESTS FOR TOMORROW	
10	(LIFT)	
11	,	
12		Council has determined that an amendment to the Cooperation
13	and Loan Agreement with Littleton Invests for Tomorrow (LIFT) is necessary to proceed with	
14	urban renewal projects;	
15	WWW.	
16	WHEREAS, the amendment to the Cooperation and Loan Agreement will set	
17	forth additional terms and deadling	les;
18 19	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF	
20	THE CITY OF LITTLETON, COLORADO, THAT:	
21	THE CITT OF LITTLETON,	COLORADO, IIIAI.
22	An amendment to	the Cooperation and Loan Agreement with LIFT is necessary to
23	proceed with urban renewal projects.	
24		
25	INTRODUCED, READ AND ADOPTED at a regularly scheduled meeting of the	
26	City Council of the City of Littleton, Colorado, on the 19th day of November, 2019, at 6:30	
27	p.m. at the Littleton Center, 2255 West Berry Avenue, Littleton, Colorado.	
28	ATTEST:	
29	Was day Haffe as	Dalahia Daimhanan
30 31	Wendy Heffner CITY CLERK	Debbie Brinkman MAYOR
32	CITT CLERK	WATOK
33	APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
34	THE ROYALD TO FORM.	
35		
36	Reid Betzing	
37	CITY ATTORNEY	
38		